
From : Ryan Aeh <ryan@cityventures.com>
Subject : RE: Willowick Community Partners - 90 Day Negotiating Period

To : Lisa Kim <lisak@ggcity.org>
Cc : Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org>, Greg Blodgett <greg1@ggcity.org>, David Abasta

<DAbasta@primestor.com>, Michael Massie <mmassie@jamboreehousing.com>

Zimbra gracel@ci.garden-grove.ca.us

RE: Willowick Community Partners - 90 Day Negotiating Period

Tue, Jan 05, 2021 11:21 AM

Hi Lisa,
 
Happy New Year!  Following up to see if there are further updates.  Thanks!
 
Ryan Aeh
949-500-1573
 
From: Lisa Kim <lisak@ggcity.org> 

 Sent: Tuesday, December 22, 2020 12:14 PM
 To: Ryan Aeh <ryan@cityventures.com>

 Cc: Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org>; Greg Blodge� <greg1@ggcity.org>; David Abasta
<DAbasta@primestor.com>; Michael Massie <mmassie@jamboreehousing.com>

 Subject: Re: Willowick Community Partners - 90 Day Nego�a�ng Period
 
Good Afternoon Ryan,
 
Thank you for the follow-up inquiry. Grace is out of the office during the holiday break.  At this time,  we are seeking clarification from the
Trust For Public Land.  A copy of the 12/14/2020 letter to TPL has been posted in the City's Willowick SLA website: www.ggcity.org/sla.
 
Best,
Lisa
 

From: "Ryan Aeh" <ryan@cityventures.com>
 To: "Grace Lee" <gracel@ggcity.org>

 Cc: "Lisa Kim" <lisak@ggcity.org>, "Greg Blodgett" <greg1@ggcity.org>, "David Abasta" <DAbasta@primestor.com>, "Michael Massie"
<mmassie@jamboreehousing.com>

 Sent: Tuesday, December 22, 2020 11:41:24 AM
 Subject: Willowick Community Partners - 90 Day Negotiating Period

 
Hi Grace,
 
I’m following up on our brief conversa�on prior to the City Council Mee�ng on 12/8.  Do you have proposed
�mes for our ini�al mee�ng to kick-off the 90 day nego�a�ng period?
 
Thanks!
 
Ryan Aeh
Senior Vice President, Land Acquisi�on
City Ventures
Cell: 949-500-1573
ryan@cityventures.com
 

https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.ggcity.org%2Fsla&data=04%7C01%7Cryan%40cityventures.com%7Cbff440728b2442fdecdf08d8a6b60d88%7Cd8c710bb2c404a9b8fac149ae9a12238%7C0%7C0%7C637442648135093781%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=3v7%2FP7s3kTmVGBQToyRZPPhl3stLO0D%2Fgt86aIZtBvY%3D&reserved=0
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